VM-5000

TYPE RUBBER MOUNT (BX2| : 15.0mm)

NOISE SHOCK AND VIBRATION CONTROL | VM-4000 / VM-5000

A

HEe E4
LIS, LH2ZA0| £2 CRINEOPRENE)A| 24122 0|20{Z! OtRE| AotE
PLATEZ} #fQlEl LEZ ZH|Q} 7|2 HiEf7He| IJI“E*G giX[sto| f/5tof OHRES)
A510| ¢/ RIB LINES M5t O SH52| BASE PLATEN Y722 28t 710|=
HOLEO| R0 Ax|st7 |7t Me[siCt, Ziotot RZEO[HME HHHLZF 37| w20 22
TN Fo|M LE 2 80| 71E ECM ALYt EICL =
|H ———
HE2Q 8% @
. Aci II.-I]I J\oi °._J| %Jﬂg
B, WIS wHIR (A - . 1
- (0| K] of| o7 A7 |, Ael7| LEIE ,
- 7|E} AT 7|90l AX|EHs 245 FHlo| WHIB(A) NSV il
o o
MADE IN KOREA nsv.kr i
=2l 74 '
No. = HE A
SS 400 KS D 3503
1 Base Plate CR KS M 6617 )
2 Body CR KS M 6617
3 Level Bolt SS 400 KS B 1002
.%-Ijq EE B WHA SR |
)
% NEC10 S2|AlS 7] &D_;i o
) ,
m @ NFC10 S2AJ Hul]
7L 7]
Lﬁ:r’jﬂww\rﬂy PIPE SUPPORT
ﬂHJI — N dJl DR g A
| PUMP BASE | PUMPBASE
WVHS000 THR0R2E(FEH]:15mm) WM-5000 TR0H2E(FEEH:1 5mm)
7= 232|E = E3e|E
AT HI HER] A= QIO BT HEX] ALM|
DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
e HEsE AL AmaMa O3 Dimension(mm)

P kel (Hs)  (kgffmm)  (kg) A B c D E H  LevelBolt
VM-5050 300 20.0 0.26 94 78 60 11 50 46 M10 x 40
VM-5065 500 6045 34.0 0.52 122 102 82 13 66 60 M12 x 65
VM-5085 1000 o 67.0 0.84 150 128 104 13 87 65 M12 x 65
VM-5115 2000 133.0 1.54 188 164 130 14 114 68 M12 x 65

(NOTE) 2 73 U A== ®Z2 Hs U RS 2fs AFH of 1 glo] A & = ASLICH

53



